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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 18 Masc., 200m  Braça Open
10/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 18 anys 2:14.35 COLL MARTI, CARLES SABADELL 7/4/2019
MMC 17 anys 2:15.30 , COLL MARTI, Carles SABADELL 15/12/2018
MMC 16 anys 2:18.78 , CASTEJON RAMIREZ ALEX NETANYA (ISR) 29/6/2014
MMC 15 anys 2:24.07 , MORILLAS RAMOS FERNANDO BARCELONA 30/7/2005
MMC 14 anys 2:27.20 , JORDI VIVAS SAKUTA BARCELONA 14/12/2019

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Swiss Swimming 2:20.92 - -
2. SCHOENUNG, Mathis 04 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:21.44 - -
3. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:22.06 - 35,00
4. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 2:23.06 - 33,00
5. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 C.N. Figueres 2:24.47 - 31,00
6. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:26.56 - 29,00
7. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 2:28.26 - 28,00
8. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 2:29.11 - 27,00
9. REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 2:29.20 - 26,00

10. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.21 - 25,00
11. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.44 35,00 -
12. REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Banyoles 2:29.78 - 24,00
13. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 2:29.82 33,00 -
14. PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.96 31,00 -
15. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 C.N. Martorell 2:29.99 - 23,00
16. MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30.95 - 22,00
17. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 2:33.19 29,00 -
18. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Mataró 2:33.64 - 21,00
19. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:34.23 - 20,00
20. TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 C.N. Lleida 2:34.87 - 19,00
21. MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 2:35.02 - 18,00
22. CAMPOS BEAS, Nacho 04 Selección Española 2:35.90 - -
23. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 2:36.18 28,00 -
24. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:36.60 27,00 -
25. VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 2:37.73 - 17,00
26. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 2:37.77 - 16,00
27. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:37.85 26,00 -
28. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:37.89 25,00 -
29. POTTIER IBAÑEZ, Victor 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:37.99 24,00 -
30. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:38.26 - 15,00
31. SATINE, Daniel 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:38.84 - 14,00
32. PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.51 - 13,00
33. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Igualada 2:40.28 23,00 -
34. BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger 06 C.N. Calella 2:40.36 22,00 -
35. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:40.47 21,00 -
36. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 2:40.60 20,00 -
37. PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:40.90 - 12,00
38. DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 C.N. Amposta 2:40.92 - 11,00
39. AMATLLER LLORET, Maddox 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:40.99 19,00 -
40. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:41.31 - 10,00
41. BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:41.39 18,00 -
42. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:41.47 17,00 -
43. PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torelló 2:41.53 16,00 -
44. SÁNCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:41.71 15,00 -
45. SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen06 C.N. Tarraco 2:41.91 14,00 -
46. SALDAÑA ANTÓN, Eros 05 C.N. Granollers 2:41.96 - 9,00
47. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 2:41.98 13,00 -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 18, Masc., 200m  Braça, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

48. CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric 06 C.N. Tàrrega 2:42.39 12,00 -
49. CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:42.82 - 8,00
50. ROMERO BLANCO, Iker 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:43.26 - 7,00
51. TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 C.N. Sallent 2:44.38 - 6,00
52. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau 04 C.N. Mataró 2:44.43 - 5,00
53. ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:44.84 11,00 -
54. LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:45.40 10,00 -
55. BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 2:45.41 9,00 -
56. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:45.79 8,00 -
57. ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada 2:46.79 7,00 -
58. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:47.40 6,00 -
59. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:48.90 5,00 -
60. TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:51.70 - -
61. MARIN ERRANDO, Teo 06 GEiEG 2:52.11 4,00 -

DSQ SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró - -
BX PORQUERAS MAUDES, Roger 04 C.N. Parets - -

Infantil Masculina

1. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.44 35,00 -
2. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 2:29.82 33,00 -
3. PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.96 31,00 -
4. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 2:33.19 29,00 -
5. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 2:36.18 28,00 -
6. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:36.60 27,00 -
7. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:37.85 26,00 -
8. GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:37.89 25,00 -
9. POTTIER IBAÑEZ, Victor 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:37.99 24,00 -

10. JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Igualada 2:40.28 23,00 -
11. BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger 06 C.N. Calella 2:40.36 22,00 -
12. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:40.47 21,00 -
13. PATIÑO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataró 2:40.60 20,00 -
14. AMATLLER LLORET, Maddox 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:40.99 19,00 -
15. BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:41.39 18,00 -
16. DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:41.47 17,00 -
17. PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torelló 2:41.53 16,00 -
18. SÁNCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:41.71 15,00 -
19. SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen06 C.N. Tarraco 2:41.91 14,00 -
20. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 2:41.98 13,00 -
21. CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric 06 C.N. Tàrrega 2:42.39 12,00 -
22. ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:44.84 11,00 -
23. LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:45.40 10,00 -
24. BORRÀS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 2:45.41 9,00 -
25. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:45.79 8,00 -
26. ODAINIC, Pavel 07 C.N. Igualada 2:46.79 7,00 -
27. RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:47.40 6,00 -
28. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:48.90 5,00 -
29. TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 2:51.70 - -
30. MARIN ERRANDO, Teo 06 GEiEG 2:52.11 4,00 -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 18, Masc., 200m  Braça, Prelim

Júnior Masculina

1. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:22.06 - 35,00
2. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 2:23.06 - 33,00
3. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 C.N. Figueres 2:24.47 - 31,00
4. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:26.56 - 29,00
5. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 2:28.26 - 28,00
6. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 2:29.11 - 27,00
7. REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 2:29.20 - 26,00
8. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:29.21 - 25,00
9. REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Banyoles 2:29.78 - 24,00

10. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 C.N. Martorell 2:29.99 - 23,00
11. MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30.95 - 22,00
12. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Mataró 2:33.64 - 21,00
13. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:34.23 - 20,00
14. TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 C.N. Lleida 2:34.87 - 19,00
15. MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 2:35.02 - 18,00
16. VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 2:37.73 - 17,00
17. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 2:37.77 - 16,00
18. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:38.26 - 15,00
19. SATINE, Daniel 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:38.84 - 14,00
20. PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.51 - 13,00
21. PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:40.90 - 12,00
22. DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 C.N. Amposta 2:40.92 - 11,00
23. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:41.31 - 10,00
24. SALDAÑA ANTÓN, Eros 05 C.N. Granollers 2:41.96 - 9,00
25. CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:42.82 - 8,00
26. ROMERO BLANCO, Iker 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:43.26 - 7,00
27. TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 C.N. Sallent 2:44.38 - 6,00
28. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau 04 C.N. Mataró 2:44.43 - 5,00

DSQ SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró - -
BX PORQUERAS MAUDES, Roger 04 C.N. Parets - -


